PAGE 1 of 5
Unmanaged Gigabit Ethernet PoE+/PoE++ Switches
Data Sheet | GS516PP, GS516UP, GS524PP, GS524UP
GS516PP and GS524PP Unmanaged
Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ Switches
The GS516PP 16-port High-power PoE+
Gigabit Ethernet Unmanaged Switch and
the GS524PP 24-port High-power PoE+

Insight Registration Flyer
Installation Guide
Ordering Information
GS516PP-100NAS North America and Asia Pacific
GS516PP-100EUS Europe, United Kingdom and Asia Pacific
GS516PP-100AJS Australia and Japan
GS516UP-100NAS North America and Asia Pacific
GS516UP-100EUS Europe, United Kingdom and Asia Pacific
GS516UP-100AJS Australia and Japan
GS524PP-100NAS North America and Asia Pacific
GS524PP-100EUS Europe, United Kingdom and Asia Pacific
GS524PP-100AJS Australia and Japan
GS524UP-100NAS North America and Asia Pacific